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heavy-duty Square flood lam
p – 10030BM

10030BM
Heavy-Duty Square Flood Lamp
6 x 5W LEDs

Dimensions (mm):

Voltage: 

Beam Type:

Housing:

Lens:

Weight (kg):

Ingress Protection: 

Raw Lumens:

Effective Lumens:

Current Draw (13.8 / 24V):

Colour Temperature:

Warranty:

128 x 100 x 82

12/24V Multivolt

Flood

Black Powder-Coated Die Cast Aluminium

Polycarbonate

1.1kg

IP67

2520lm

1331lm

2.3A / 1.1A

6000K

2 Years
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